

Daylesford Cheese & Wine Hamper

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

**Please call 0207 318 3458 or email
hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our
bespoke in-house service team to place your
order**

Daylesford organic cheddar 200g

Ingredients

Pasteurised Cows' **Milk**, Salt*, Animal Rennet*, Starter culture* *Non-Organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1725 per 100g / 863 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 416 per 100g / 208 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.9 per 100g / 17.4 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7 per 100g / 10.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.4 per 100g / 12.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.8 per 100g / 0.90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic Double Gloucester cheese 200g

Ingredients

Cows' **milk** Salt* Animal rennet*

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1678 per 100g / 839 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 405 per 100g / 203 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34 per 100g / 17.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.3 per 100g / 10.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 24.6 per 100g / 12.3 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.5 per 100g / 0.75 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford smoked salmon terrine 350g

Allergen Information

Contains Fish, Milk

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 87.5 g

Energy - kJ 888 per 100g / 777 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 214 per 100g / 187 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.3 per 100g / 15.1 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 10.7 per 100g / 9.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 13.3 per 100g / 11.6 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.1 per 100g / 0.96 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic 2016 Rosso Piceno wine

Product of Italy

Region: Marche

Grape varieties: Sangiovese and Montepulciano

ABV 13%

750ml

Daylesford Organic Spelt Rye Raisin Crispbreads 120g

Ingredients

Rye Flour (25%), Water*, Fortified White Spelt Flour (17%) (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Raisins (10%), Linseeds, **Sunflower** Seeds, Groats (Oats), Yeast*, Honey, Salt*. *Non-Organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1611 per 100g / 483 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382 per 100g / 115 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.6 per 100g / 2.6 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.1 per 100g / 17.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 12.2 per 100g / 3.7 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 11.7 per 100g / 3.5 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.4 per 100g / 0.42 Per Portion

Storage Information

Ambient

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic Bledington Blue cheese 350g

Ingredients

Pasteurised cows' **milk**, Added Ingredients: Salt*, Vegetarian Rennet*. *non organic

Allergen Information

Contains Milk

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1698 per 100g / 849 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410 per 100g / 205 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35 per 100g / 17.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23 per 100g / 11.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 23.7 per 100g / 11.8 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic fig and apple chutney 230g

Ingredients

Figs, Dark Sugar, Bramley apples, spiced vinegar, light sugar, water, Balsamic Vinegar, Red Chilli, Cinnamon

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy 1024kj

Energy 242Kcal

Protein 1.2g

Carbohydrate 54.9g

Sugars 54.8g

Fat 0.5g

Saturates 0.1g

Fibre 3.9g

Sodium 0g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic ham joint 1.25kg

Ingredients

Pork, Demerara Sugar, Salt*, Preservative (Sodium Nitrite)*, black Peppercorns, Bay Leaves
*non organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g

Energy 741kJ

177kcal

Fat 9g

of which saturates 2.8g

Carbohydrate 0.9g

of which sugars 0.1g

Protein 23.1g

Salt 1.6g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic manuka honey oat biscuits 120g

Ingredients

Wholemeal **Wheat** Flour, Water*, Salted Butter (Cream (**Milk**), Salt*), Pinhead **Oats**,
Oatmeal, Groats (**Oats**), Manuka Honey (2%), Sugar, Salt*, Raising Agent (Cream of
Tartar*, Bicarbonate of Soda*). *Non-organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1896 per 100g / 569 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 453 per 100g / 136 Per Portion

Fat (g) 23.5 per 100g / 7.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.2 per 100g / 4.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 47.4 per 100g / 14.2 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 3.7 per 100g / 1.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 9.3 per 100g / 2.8 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.3 per 100g / 0.39 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford organic mince pies 300g

Ingredients

Pastry (47%) (Fortified **Wheat** flour (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Unsalted Butter (20%) (**milk**), **Egg** Yolk, Sugar, Sustainably Sourced Palm Fat, Salt*; Filling (Apple (26%), Raisins (**sunflower** oil) (4%), Sultanas (**sunflower** oil) (4%), crystallised ginger (ginger, sugar) (4%), light brown sugar, currants (1%), brandy (1%), sustainably sourced palm fat, flaked **almonds**, dried cherries, orange zest, candied orange and lemon peel (corn glucose syrup, orange and lemon peel), lemon zest, nutmeg, mixed spice (Coriander, Cinnamon, Cassia, Nutmeg, Allspice, Clove, Ginger, Cardamon) , salt*

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy (kJ) 1515
Energy (kcal) 361
Fat 17.6
of which saturates 10.0
Carbohydrate 46.2
of which sugars 25.2
Protein 4.4
Salt 1.10

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford Earl Grey Tea bags 180g

Ingredients

'Black Tea, Natural Bergamot Flavourings*, Natural Flavourings*, Orange Peel, Natural Orange Flavourings*. *non organic

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Germany

Daylesford organic mulled wine bag 55g

Ingredients

Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Allspice, Clove

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g

Energy 1351.3kCal

Energy 32.8kJ

Fat 4.6g

Saturates 3.9g

Carbohydrates 55.0g

Sugars 2.0g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.3g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK